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Distributor for:

Aperture
(Imperial)

Aperture
(mm)

Wire
(mm)

Open
Area
%

Crimp
Types

1”

26.1
25.3
25.0
25.0
24.0

6.30
7.10
8.00
6.30
8.00

65
61
57
64
56

SC
SC
SC

DL&SC
SC

7/8”

22.4
22.4
22.1
21.7
21.0

6.30
8.0

7.10
6.30
7.10

61
54
57
60
56

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

13/16”

20.2
20.2
19.2
19.0

6.30
8.0
6.30
5.00

58
51
57
63

SC
SC
SC
DL

11/16”

18.4
18.0
18.0
18.0

5.60
5.0
4.0

6.30

59
61
65
54

SC
SC
SC
SC

5/8”

16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0

6.30
5.60
5.00
4.00

52
55
58
64

SC
SC
SC
SC

19/32”
15.0
15.0

5.00
4.00

56
62

SC
SC

35/64”
14.0
13.9

5.00
4.00

54
60

SC
SC

17/32”
13.4
13.0

5.00
4.00

53
58

SC
SC

1/2”
12.5
12.5

5.00
4.00

51
58

SC
SC

15/32”
12.0
11.8
11.5

5.00
4.00
5.00

50
56
49

SC
SC
SC

Aperture
(Imperial)

Aperture
(mm)

Wire
(mm)

Open
Area
%

Crimp
Types

7/16”
11.2
11.2

4.00
3.15

54
61

SC
SC

13/32”
10.2
9.9

4.00
4.00

52
51

SC
SC

11/32”
9.0
8.9

3.15
4.00

55
48

SC
SC

5/16”
8.4
8.0
7.9

4.00
3.15
4.00

46
51
44

SC
SC
SC

9/32”
7.2
7.1
6.8

4.00
2.80
3.15

41
51
47

SC
SC
SC

1/4”
6.2
6.0

3.15
2.50

44
50

SC
SC

15/64”
5.8
5.7

3.15
2.80

42
45

SC
SC

3/16”

5.0
5.0
4.9
4.9
4.9

2.50
3.15
2.80
2.50
2.00

44.4
37.6
41
44
50

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

11/64” 4.5 2.50 41.3 SC

5/32”
4.0
3.8
3.8

2.50
2.50
2.00

38
36
43

SC
SC
SC

1/8”

3.4
3.2
3.0
3.0

2.00
2.00
2.00
1.50

40
38
36
43

SC
SC
SC
SC

3/32” 2.5 1.50 39 SC

5/64” 2.0 1.00 44 SC

Aperture
(Imperial)

Aperture
(mm)

Wire
(mm)

Open
Area
%

Crimp
Types

5” 125.0 12.50 82 DL
4” 100.0 11.20 81 DL

3 1/2” 85.0 11.20 79 DL
3 1/4 80.0 10.00 79 DL

3” 75.0 11.20 76 DL
2 7/8” 70.0 10.00 77 DL

2 9/16” 65.0 10.00 75 DL

2 1/2” 63.0 10.00 75 DL
2 4/11” 60.0 11.20 71 DL

2 1/4”
57.0
55.0
55.0

10.00
8.00

11.20

73
77
69

DL
DL
DL

2”
50.0
50.0

10.00
8.00

70
74

DL
DL

1 3/4”
45.0
45.0

10.00
8.00

67
72

DL
DL

1 1/2”

42.0
40.0
40.0
38.0
38.0

7.10
10.00
8.00
7.10
8.00

73
64
69
71
68

DL
SC
SC
DL
SC

1 3/8”
35.5
35.0

10.00
8.00

61
66

SC
SC

1 1/4”
32.0
31.5

7.10
10.00

67
58

DL
SC

1 1/4”
31.5
30.0
30.0

8.00
8.00
7.10

64
62
65

SC
SC
DL

1 1/8” 28.0 8.00 60 SC

Varying apertures, wire
diameters and crimp types
are available upon request,
ask one of our expert sales
representatives for further
information.

CRIMP TYPES
DL - Double Lock
SC - Single Crimp

Conveyor Rollers for Mobile  
Screening Plants

• Impact Rollers
• Return Rollers
• Guide Rollers

Rollers to suit most mobile screening plants including:
• Powerscreen, Finlay, Extec, Fintec, Sandvik & many more

Various Conveyor Rollers Return Rollers

Ex-Stock Today

• Wing Rollers
• Centre Rollers
• Disc Return Rollers
• L Bolts & U Bolts for mounting

How to order:
Order by machine model number and advise which conveyor you need rollers for. Using a machine 
manufacturers part code would be even more helpful.

Quality
Control

Approved


